
WAG - Qualification
08 September 2023

1 / 2 2023-09-08 16:36:551 / 2 2023-09-08 16:36:55

D E L O
V1

Total
V2

1 205 Korent Tijana CRO
4.0 8.850 12.850

12.950 Q
4.2 8.850 13.050

2 215 Motten Dorien GEO
4.4 8.650 13.050

12.925 Q
3.8 9.000 12.800

3 221 Mayer Gréta HUN
4.4 8.850 13.250

12.900 Q
3.6 8.950 12.550

4 210 Vlkova Alice CZE
4.0 8.600 12.600

12.900 Q
4.4 8.800 13.200

5 227 Nayak Pranati IND
4.4 8.450 12.850

12.850 Q
4.2 8.650 12.850

6 216 Mesiri Athanasia GRE
4.2 8.450 0.1 12.550

12.750 Q
4.0 8.950 12.950

7 204 Pinto Adasme Makarena CHI
4.4 8.650 13.050

12.725 Q
4.0 8.500 0.1 12.400

8 229 Adalsteinsdottir Thelma ISL
4.2 8.850 0.1 12.950

12.675 Q
3.8 8.700 0.1 12.400

9 224 Toemboel Boglárka HUN
4.2 8.500 12.700

12.675 R
3.6 9.050 12.650

10 226 Karmakar Dipa IND
5.2 7.300 12.500

12.575 R
4.0 8.650 12.650

11 243 Anders Caleigh RSA
4.2 8.750 12.950

12.550
3.8 8.450 0.1 12.150

12 209 Artamonova Sona CZE
4.2 8.550 12.750

12.500
3.6 8.650 12.250

13 233 Fitzgerald Ava NZL
3.8 8.800 12.600

12.375
3.4 8.750 12.150

14 234 Molly Ballard NZL
3.6 8.900 12.500

12.250
3.4 8.600 12.000
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2 / 2 2023-09-08 16:36:552 / 2 2023-09-08 16:36:55

D E L O
V1

Total
V2

15 249 Bazikova Ema SVK
3.8 8.750 12.550

12.225
3.4 8.500 11.900

16 212 Vaettoe Olivia FIN
4.2 9.000 13.200

12.125
3.4 7.650 11.050

17 213 Stacey Ruby GBR
4.2 8.900 13.100

12.050
3.6 7.500 0.1 11.000

18 202 Stewart Ava CAN
4.6 8.350 12.950

12.000
4.2 8.850 2.0 11.050

19 228 Gudmundsdottir Hildur
Maja ISL

4.2 7.450 11.650
12.000

3.8 8.650 0.1 12.350

20 231 Jurevica Katrina LAT
4.2 7.550 0.1 11.650

11.925
3.6 8.700 0.1 12.200

21 244 Napier Garcelle RSA
4.2 7.350 0.3 11.250

11.400
3.4 8.150 11.550

22 232 Ratobilska Valerija LAT
3.6 7.650 11.250

11.325
3.0 8.400 11.400
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1 / 2 2023-09-08 17:11:461 / 2 2023-09-08 17:11:46

D E O Total

1 225 Székely Zoja HUN 6.2 7.850 14.050 Q

2 223 Czifra Bettina Lili HUN 5.2 7.900 13.100 Q

3 252 Lashchevska Anna UKR 5.6 7.250 12.850 Q

4 248 Hribar Lucija SLO 5.0 7.800 12.800 Q

5 253 Hubareva Yelyzaveta UKR 5.3 7.350 12.650 Q

6 203 Rousseau Audrey CAN 4.7 7.850 12.550 Q

7 241 Stanciulescu Ioana ROU 4.9 7.550 12.450 Q

7 245 Daries Naveen RSA 4.9 7.550 12.450 Q

9 240 Duta Antonia ROU 5.0 7.400 12.400 R

10 210 Vlkova Alice CZE 4.8 7.500 12.300 R

11 207 Sulekic Sara CRO 4.5 7.750 12.250

12 214 Flage-Donovan Evie GBR 4.9 7.350 12.250

13 218 Tsiori Magdalini GRE 4.6 7.600 12.200

14 246 Rooskrantz Caitlin RSA 5.3 6.800 12.100

15 209 Artamonova Sona CZE 4.8 7.200 12.000

16 201 Kroell Carina AUT 4.7 7.250 11.950

17 211 Hautala Ada FIN 5.0 6.900 11.900

18 213 Stacey Ruby GBR 5.1 6.800 11.900

19 202 Stewart Ava CAN 5.4 6.400 11.800

20 212 Vaettoe Olivia FIN 4.3 7.150 11.450

21 200 Bohle Leni AUT 4.4 7.050 11.450

22 229 Adalsteinsdottir Thelma ISL 4.1 7.200 11.300

23 237 Gemza Anna POL 4.3 6.850 11.150

24 204 Pinto Adasme Makarena CHI 4.3 6.700 11.000

25 247 Trtnik Zala SLO 4.0 6.900 10.900

26 251 Balcova Adela SVK 4.3 6.450 10.750

27 235 McDonald Jun NZL 4.6 6.000 10.600

28 217 Pagoni Areti Paraskevi GRE 4.2 6.050 10.250

29 238 Skalska Kaja POL 4.4 5.550 9.950
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30 230 Kristinsdottir Margret Lea ISL 4.4 4.650 0.3 8.750

31 233 Fitzgerald Ava NZL 4.0 4.300 8.300



WAG - Qualification
08 September 2023

1 / 2 2023-09-08 20:00:191 / 2 2023-09-08 20:00:19

D E T O Total

1 252 Lashchevska Anna UKR 5.4 8.300 13.700 Q

2 202 Stewart Ava CAN 5.9 7.700 13.600 Q

3 223 Czifra Bettina Lili HUN 5.6 7.850 13.450 Q

4 253 Hubareva Yelyzaveta UKR 5.0 7.950 12.950 Q

5 201 Kroell Carina AUT 4.8 8.050 12.850 Q

6 200 Bohle Leni AUT 5.1 7.700 12.800 Q

7 208 Zelcic Tina CRO 4.6 7.950 12.550 Q

8 210 Vlkova Alice CZE 4.8 7.650 12.450 Q

9 229 Adalsteinsdottir Thelma ISL 4.7 7.550 12.250 R

9 248 Hribar Lucija SLO 4.7 7.550 12.250 R

11 239 Puflea Amalia ROU 5.4 6.800 12.200

12 212 Vaettoe Olivia FIN 4.7 7.400 12.100

13 225 Székely Zoja HUN 4.8 7.200 12.000

14 219 Katsali Elvira GRE 4.7 7.200 11.900

15 236 Brett Isabella NZL 4.7 7.100 11.800

16 237 Gemza Anna POL 4.1 7.650 11.750

17 230 Kristinsdottir Margret Lea ISL 4.6 7.000 11.600

18 209 Artamonova Sona CZE 4.4 7.150 11.550

19 203 Rousseau Audrey CAN 4.6 6.750 11.350

20 213 Stacey Ruby GBR 4.9 6.300 11.200

21 235 McDonald Jun NZL 5.1 6.100 11.200

22 251 Balcova Adela SVK 4.0 7.150 11.150

23 247 Trtnik Zala SLO 4.5 6.650 11.150

24 232 Ratobilska Valerija LAT 4.9 6.250 11.150

25 211 Hautala Ada FIN 4.9 6.200 11.100

26 242 Ceplinschi Maria ROU 5.3 5.800 11.100

27 238 Skalska Kaja POL 4.8 6.000 10.800

28 246 Rooskrantz Caitlin RSA 4.6 6.150 10.750

29 206 Zwicker Christina CRO 4.6 6.100 10.700
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D E T O Total

30 216 Mesiri Athanasia GRE 4.9 5.750 10.650

31 245 Daries Naveen RSA 5.0 5.600 10.600

32 204 Pinto Adasme Makarena CHI 4.5 5.700 0.1 10.100

33 227 Nayak Pranati IND 4.1 5.800 9.900

34 220 Wong Hiu Ying Angel HKG 3.9 5.650 9.550

35 214 Flage-Donovan Evie GBR 4.9 4.750 0.3 9.350

36 249 Bazikova Ema SVK 4.2 4.150 8.350
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1 / 1 2023-09-08 19:27:081 / 1 2023-09-08 19:27:08

D E T L O Total

1 223 Czifra Bettina Lili HUN 5.2 7.500 12.700 Q

2 202 Stewart Ava CAN 4.9 7.700 12.600 Q

3 210 Vlkova Alice CZE 4.9 7.600 12.500 Q

4 203 Rousseau Audrey CAN 4.6 7.850 12.450 Q

5 201 Kroell Carina AUT 4.6 7.750 12.350 Q

6 216 Mesiri Athanasia GRE 4.6 7.650 12.250 Q

7 209 Artamonova Sona CZE 5.0 7.550 0.3 12.250 Q

8 211 Hautala Ada FIN 4.2 7.950 12.150 Q

9 221 Mayer Gréta HUN 4.8 7.250 12.050 R

10 236 Brett Isabella NZL 4.6 7.400 0.1 11.900 R

11 248 Hribar Lucija SLO 4.5 7.400 11.900

12 213 Stacey Ruby GBR 4.5 7.300 0.1 11.700

13 212 Vaettoe Olivia FIN 4.6 7.200 0.1 11.700

14 230 Kristinsdottir Margret Lea ISL 4.2 7.500 0.1 11.600

15 243 Anders Caleigh RSA 4.7 6.800 11.500

16 242 Ceplinschi Maria ROU 5.1 6.500 0.2 11.400

17 214 Flage-Donovan Evie GBR 4.2 6.850 11.050

18 215 Motten Dorien GEO 4.6 6.500 0.1 11.000

19 237 Gemza Anna POL 4.4 6.650 0.1 10.950

20 228 Gudmundsdottir Hildur
Maja ISL 4.3 6.800 0.3 10.800

21 234 Molly Ballard NZL 4.1 7.000 0.4 10.700

22 238 Skalska Kaja POL 4.1 6.450 10.550

23 232 Ratobilska Valerija LAT 4.5 6.000 10.500

24 247 Trtnik Zala SLO 4.7 5.600 10.300

25 204 Pinto Adasme Makarena CHI 4.0 5.850 9.850

26 240 Duta Antonia ROU 1.5 8.650 6.5 3.650
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